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May 19, 2013
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Corey Sanders
Jeff Barnes

Ralph Nurse
Austin Line
Steven Gerry
David Hiestand
Luke Morris
Megan Jordan
Karen Spoor
Jacklyn Moleski
John Benson
Sonny Hammonds
Ben Otero
Matthew Morris
Correy Williams
Ron Knickrehm
Konnor Ray

Rob Neiswinger
Michael Crallagher
Benjamin Molnar
Kenneth Ray
Olivia Rose Cappos
Tami Cappos
Joseph Michalak
Richard Osgerby
louis Cioe

Aubrey Brown
Micki Pressley
Kenny Williams
Linda Jordan
Mary Cioe

David Mikkola
Audrey Halsey
veronica vasquez
Rachel Niehof
Tim Niehof

Tom small

Don Dolph

Dan Kidwell
Catherine Brown
Bethany Thomas
Jack Vroegh
Jacklyn Moleski
Monica Vasquez
Adam Duran
Melissa Pietraszak
Jacob Hannon
Jim Moleski
Amanda Antrim
Louis (Jr.) Cioe
Jennifer Benson
Julia Clark

Andy Hammonds
Rebecca Osgerby
Lori Schaaf
Laura Hannon
Kylee Dykstra
Emma Hannon
Ashley Arndt

Tom Szczepanski
Lyndsey Kennedy
Adam Arndt

Gail Knickrehm
Curtis VanDrunen
Hanna VanDrunen
Brian Brown
Claire Brown

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Food Truck 5K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
4758 15 M 1 TopFin
5006 O M 1 0-0
5098 36 M 1 31-45
4772 15 M 1 13-19
5035 17 M 2 13-19
5045 31 M 2 3145
5060 21 M 1 20-30
4705 15 F 1 TopFin
4768 42 F 1 31-45
4735 16 F 1 13-19
5009 25 M 2 20-30
5038 14 M 3 13-19
4721 31 M 3 31-45
5062 48 M 1 46-99
5093 25 M 3 20-30
5052 60 M 2 46-99
4722 12 M 1 112
5064 22 M 4 20-30
4765 24 M 5 20-30
5059 19 M 4 13-19
4726 52 M 3 46-99
5019 11 F 1 112
5020 43 F 2 3145
5057 21 M 6 20-30
5069 42 M 4 31-45
5023 43 M 5 31-45
5014 8 F 2 112
5075 40 F 3 31-45
5096 30 M 7 20-30
5047 52 F 1 46-99
5024 45 F 4 31-45
4773 44 M 6 31-45
5036 16 F 2 13-19
5089 36 F 5 31-45
5065 19 F 3 13-19
5066 46 M 4 46-99
5083 42 M 7 31-45
4707 33 M 8 31-45
5049 55 M 5 46-99
5016 39 F 6 31-45
5086 37 F 7 31-45
5091 48 M 6 46-99
4753 16 F 4 13-19
5090 35 F 8 31-45
4744 32 M 9 31-45
4748 28 F 1 20-30
5040 10 M 2 112
4752 50 M 7 46-99
4767 21 F 2 20-30
5022 13 M 5 13-19
5010 30 F 3 20-30
5025 33 F 9 31-45
5037 46 M 8 46-99
5068 11 F 3 112
5100 19 F 5 13-19
5041 37 F 10 3145
5033 22 F 4 20-30
5039 8 F 4 1-12
4756 26 F 5 20-30
5085 55 M 9 46-99
5048 29 F 6 20-30
4754 27 M 8 20-30
5051 60 F 2 46-99
5087 41 M 10 31-45
5088 15 F 6 13-19
5015 39 M 11 31-45
5017 6 F 5 1-12

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
21:17.2 21:19.1
21:29.5 21:31.1
21:31.3 21:32.9
22:03.1 22:03.1
22:28.5 22:29.1
25:06.0 25:07.4
25:19.9 25:22.7
25:34.6 25:36.2
25:41.3 25:41.9
25:42.1 25:44.9
25:55.2 25:58.2
26:23.5 26:24.7
26:49.2 26:52.4
28:02.7 28:06.2
28:49.0 28:52.2
28:49.1 28:52.8
29:00.3 29:06.8
30:21.0 30:31.4
31:19.6 31:32.8
31:29.3 31:33.5
31:40.2 31:46.7
32:00.3 32:08.7
32:05.1 32:134
32:30.2 32:30.2
32:51.0 32:53.2
32:57.0 33:05.2
32:58.7 33:02.3
32:59.6 33:04.2
33:00.6 33:12.3
33:16.3 33:25.5
33:19.4 33:27.1
33:45.4 33:49.9
33:47.9 33:51.3
34:10.2 34:18.4
34:43.8 34:55.5
34:45.0 34:55.7
35:28.8 35:32.6
35:34.8 35:42.1
35:51.1 35:55.4
36:14.1 36:17.9
36:20.7 36:29.5
37:12.1 37:22.7
37:13.7 37:15.5
37:15.5 37:21.7
37:46.5 38:00.6
38:41.7 38:50.2
39:00.7 39:04.9
39:23.2 39:35.1
39:30.9 39:53.7
40:10.1 40:19.5
40:38.7 40:48.8
40:43.3 41:57.2
41:14.8 41:20.7
41:18.7 41:20.2
41:23.1 41:32.3
41:26.4 42:00.1
41:27.2 41:35.8
41:31.0 41:56.7
42:26.7 42:32.2
42:45.0 42:55.6
43:03.9 43:25.1
44:24.1 44:29.8
44:32.4 44:49.2
44:59.2 45:13.8
45:00.1 45:13.5
45:59.4 46:04.1
46:00.9 46:03.2

Pace

6:53/M

6:56/M

6:57/M

7:07/M

7:15/M

8:06/M

8:11/M

8:15/M

8:17/M

8:18/M

8:23/M

8:31/M

8:40/M

9:04/M

9:19/M

9:19/M

9:23/M

9:51/M
10:10/M
10:11/M
10:15/M
10:22/M
10:24/M
10:29/M
10:36/M
10:40/M
10:39/M
10:40/M
10:43/M
10:47/M
10:47/IM
10:55/M
10:55/M
11:04/M
11:16/M
11:16/M
11:28/M
11:31/M
11:35/M
11:42/M
11:46/M
12:03/M
12:01/M
12:03/M
12:15/M
12:32/M
12:36/M
12:46/M
12:52/M
13:00/M
13:10/M
13:32/M
13:20/M
13:20/M
13:24/M
13:33/M
13:25/M
13:32/M
13:43/M
13:51/M
14:00/M
14:21/M
14:27/M
14:35/M
14:35/M
14:52/M
14:51/M
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Christina Tilden
Amy Janik
Derek Janik
Maggie Cornett
Mackenzie Boer
Sara Burgett
Rebecca Burgett
Ken Williams
Allison Walley
Amber Williams
Jennie Niksch
Michael Niksch
Alexis Osgerby
Gladys Williams
Sadie Steciuch
Patricia Boer
Julia Boer
Florian Steciuch
Jennie Small
Ang Hickey
Tommy Cornett
Billy Antrim
Maura Myers
kevin McCarthy
Wendy Antrim
John Cornett
Bill Antrim
Nicole Kindig
Heidi Chakos
Carolyn Peters
Anita Peters
Emily Wright
nicole kogler
Katie Mitchell
Leisa Cosgrove
Ambrosia Maddox
Julia Ayres

Gail Morris
Abigail Shultz
Sarah Head
Tina Shultz

Bill Dean

Cathy Dean
Jenny Gearman
Jill Kidwell
Melissa Smedley

Food Truck 5K

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

4731
5046
4734
5027
5012
5018
5099
5095
4763
4766
4714
4708
5067
5094
4746
5013
5011
4745
5082
5044
5029
5002
5063
5056
5003
5026
5001
5050
4737
5070
5071
5097
5053
5058
5030
5055
5004
5061
5079
5042
5080
5032
5031
5034
4732
5084

33
28
30
10
13
23
19
52
21
26
57
62
13
57
55
42

9
54
45
15
16
18
47
53
40
46
42
17
24
24
48
18
19
19
51
22

7
48
12
44
42
53
54
30
55
30
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31-45
20-30
20-30
1-12
13-19
20-30
13-19
46-99
20-30
20-30
46-99
46-99
13-19
46-99
46-99
31-45
1-12
46-99
31-45
13-19
13-19
13-19
46-99
46-99
31-45
46-99
31-45
13-19
20-30
20-30
46-99
13-19
13-19
13-19
46-99
20-30
1-12
46-99
1-12
31-45
31-45
46-99
46-99
20-30
46-99
20-30

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
46:25.9 46:33.2
47:26.8 47:43.4
47:29.1 47:42.4
47:42.0 47:55.3
47:48.2 47:55.5
47:50.6 48:03.4
47:54.5 48:03.7
48:56.9 49:08.2
48:58.2 49:10.5
49:00.0 49:09.8
49:01.7 49:17.3
49:06.6 49:21.7
50:05.3 50:07.7
50:32.4 50:42.9
51:26.3 51:46.5
52:04.1 52:12.6
52:06.1 52:13.2
52:18.3 52:38.2
52:23.2 52:29.7
52:28.3 52:51.7
52:28.7 52:47.2
52:35.0 52:53.2
52:38.8 52:56.1
52:39.1 52:56.3
53:18.6 53:42.2
53:19.9 53:44.8
53:22.3 53:42.5
53:27.3 53:48.1
57:03.7 57:18.9
57:33.1 57:53.2
57:33.2 57:50.8
57:34.5 57:49.6
57:34.8 57:49.4
57:35.4 57:50.6
57:57.1 58:21.5
58:05.9 58:13.2
58:08.6 58:21.5
58:33.1 58:50.6
58:44.8 58:48.2
1:00:32.8  1:00:51.5
1:00:54.2  1:01:00.5
1:00:59.5 1:01:53.3
1:01:26.3 1:01:52.6
1:01:26.4  1:01:41.2
1:01:29.6 1:01:52.8
1:01:30.0 1:01:51.2

Pace

15:01/M
15:24/M
15:23/M
15:27/M
15:27/M
15:30/M
15:30/M
15:51/M
15:52/M
15:51/M
15:54/M
15:55/M
16:10/M
16:21/M
16:42/M
16:50/M
16:51/M
16:59/M
16:56/M
17:03/M
17:02/M
17:04/M
17:05/M
17:05/M
17:19/M
17:20/M
17:19/M
17:21/M
18:29/M
18:40/M
18:39/M
18:39/M
18:39/M
18:39/M
18:49/M
18:47/M
18:49/M
18:59/M
18:58/M
19:38/M
19:41/M
19:58/M
19:57/M
19:54/M
19:57/M
19:57/M
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